

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 46014143

---

Data  
publicarii 30.04.20

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.077,91 RON - 1.077,91 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA MONTAJ\_25x0.8 FI8 10M DAB 01-673 6920 Buc 10 23,5 235 44,65 CDD ALS45  
.METALIC EON 8615 Buc 50 5,04 252 47,88 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM 5616 Buc 30 4,57 137,1  
26,049 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-412 11192 Buc 200 0,75 150 28,5  
CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 14594 ML 100 1,41 141 26,79 CAP PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE CAUCIUC BS-170  
2005 Buc 4 11,9 47,6 9,044 FISA CU CP.CAUCIUC ALBA KAIZER IP44 - 514 12588 Buc 4 8,14  
32,56 6,1864 UNI SFIC 180MM 1000V 610428 14359 Buc 1 82,65 82,65 15,7035

---